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College Council Agenda 
Date: 4.6.18| Begin: 12:00 p.m. End: 1:30 p.m. | Location: CC127 

 

Topic/Item Mapping Presenter Allotted 
Time 

Key Points 
Provide 50 words or less on expected outcome 

Category 

Minutes  

☐ SP1 

☐ SP2 

☐ SP3 

☐ SP4 

☒ Compliance 

 
 

 
 

NA Minutes from the 3/16/18 meeting were previously sent out 
for review.  Any comments/corrections, please contact Beth. 

☐ Discussion 

☐ Decision 

☐ Advocacy 

☐ Information 

☒ Document 

Transition Planning 

☐ SP1 

☐ SP2 

☐ SP3 

☐ SP4 

☒ Compliance 

Amanda Coffey 25 min 
Provide the expected Outcome: Consider hopes, fears, and 
questions about the transition; provided suggestions to 
ensure a smooth transition.  

☒ Discussion 

☐ Decision 

☐ Advocacy 

☒ Information 

☒ Document  

Accreditation Commitment – 
Collecting Continuing 
Education 

☐ SP1 

☐ SP2 

☐ SP3 

☐ SP4 

☒ Compliance 

Sunny Olsen 10 min 
Brief training as to how to submit Continuing Ed opportunities 
and create workshop registration possibilities. 

☐ Discussion 

☐ Decision 

☐ Advocacy 

☒ Information 

☐ Document 

ARC Reads 

☐ SP1 

☐ SP2 

☐ SP3 

☐ SP4 

☒ Compliance 

Jennifer 
Anderson 

15 min 
ARC 600 Email Use Policy – 2nd Read 
ARC 603 Identity Theft Policy – 1st Read 

☐ Discussion 

☐ Decision 

☐ Advocacy 

☒ Information 

☒ Document 

Board Policy – 1st Read 

☐ SP1 

☐ SP2 

☐ SP3 

☐ SP4 

☒ Compliance 

Denice Bailey 15 min 

Review proposed revisions to the following Board policies: 
GAB: Job Description 
GBA: Equal Employment Opportunity 
GBB: Shared Governance 
GBC: Staff Ethics 
GBDA: Mother Friendly Workplace 
GBEBA: HIV Infection or AIDS 
GBL: Personnel Records 
GBM: Staff Complaints and Appeals 
GBMA: Whistleblower 
JFCH/JFCI: Substance Abuse 

☒ Discussion 

☐ Decision 

☐ Advocacy 

☒ Information 

☒ Document 
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ISP Reads 

☐ SP1 

☐ SP2 

☐ SP3 

☐ SP4 

☒ Compliance 

Sue Goff  
Dru Urbassik 
 

10 min 
ISP 160 Course Outline and Course Syllabus Information – 3rd  
ISP 360 Credit for Prior Learning – 2nd 
 

☒ Discussion 

☐ Decision 

☐ Advocacy 

☒ Information 

☒ Document 

Committee Reports 
1. Presidents’ Council 

☐ SP1 

☐ SP2 

☐ SP3 

☐ SP4 

☒ Compliance 

Sue Goff 5 min  

☐ Discussion 

☐ Decision 

☐ Advocacy 

☒ Information 

☐ Document 

Association Reports 
1. ASG 
2. Classified 
3. Part-time Faculty 
4. Full-time Faculty 
5. Administrative 

Confidential 

☐ SP1 

☐ SP2 

☐ SP3 

☐ SP4 

☒ Compliance 

 10 min 

 

☐ Discussion 

☐ Decision 

☐ Advocacy 

☒ Information 

☐ Document 

   Assigned Action Items Assigned to Notes Due 

     

 Upcoming Meeting Dates Start Time End time Location 

 April 20, 2018 12:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. CC127 

Attendance 
College Council Members 17-18: Sue Goff (Chair), Beth Hodgkinson (Recorder), Dion Baird (ITS), Dave Gates (ITS – alternate), Tara Sprehe (AFaC), 
Darlene Geiger (AFaC – alternate), Molly Burns (AFaC), Stephanie Schaefer (AFaC), Ryan Davis (AFaC), Scot Pruyn (AFaC), Andrea Vergun (AFaC), TBA 
(AFaC), Sue Caldera (TAPS), Ida Flippo (TAPS), Jarett Gilbert (TAPS), Sunny Olsen (TAPS), Chris Hughes/Joyce Gabriel (TAPS – alternates), Patricia 
Anderson Wieck (HR), Mickey Yeager (CS), Ali Ihrke (CPR), Sarah Hoover (AS), All Association Presidents, All Deans 

Notes to Self Deferred Items 
 College Council Minutes can be found at F:\1MINUTES\College Council\17-18  

 


